

56 Ct. Cases 799/2023

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SONU S/O RAM CHANDER
AND ANR /0 (Chhawla)

06.02.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Sh. Balwant Singh and Sh A K Sinha, Ld counsel for
accused alongwith accused no. 1 in person.

Accused no. 2 absent.

Bail bond of accused no.1 furnished and same stands
accepted.

Put up for appearance of absentee accused and
adducing PE on **15.04.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
06.02.2025